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REPUBLIC OF ARMENIA MINISTRY OF EDUCATION AND SCIENCE

YEREVAN STATE ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

36 Isahakyan str, Yetevan, 0009, Republic of Armenia Tel. (+374 10) 56 07 26
Fax(+374 10) 54 27 06
E-mail: yafa@yafa.am ; info@yafa.am
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OFFICIAL LETTER ON ESTABLISHMENT OF THE TEAM
WITHIN C3QA PROJECT

I, Aram Isabekyan, Rector, confirm the establishment of the working team for the C3QA project from YEREVAN
STATE ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS (YSAFA).

GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER / CONTACT PERSON

Name: Susanna Karakhanyan
Position: Advisor to the Rector

E-mail address: s.karakhanyan@gmail.com

WORKING GROUP

Name: Aram Isabekyan
Position: Rector

E-mail address: aram.isabekyan@yafa.am

Name: Susanna Karakhanyan
Position: Advisor to the Rector

E-mail address: s.karakhanyan@gmail.com

Name: Mkrtich Ayvazyan
Position: Vice-rector for Education and Science

E-mail address: mtayxazyan@gmai[.com

Name: Yelena Baytalyan
Position: Senior Specialist at Teaching and Learning Methodological Unit

E-mail address: y.baytalyan@gmail.com

Name: Ruzanna Minasyan
Position: Head of Teaching and Learning Methodological Unit
E-mail address: rminasyan88@gmail.com

Name: Nune Minasyan
Position: Head of Quality Assurance Center

E-mail address: rminasyan88@gmail.com




Name: Mariam Hovhannisyan
Position: Specialist at Quality Assurance Center
E-mail address: mariam.hovhannisyan9393@gmail.com

Name: Lusine Shakhazizyan
Position: Specialist at Academic Affairs

E-mail address: shakhazizyanlucy@gmail.com

Name: Gohar Barseghyan
Position: Chief Accountant

E-mail address: gohar56@mail.ru
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